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Dexter T.S. Hill Middle School - Thislisting of T.S. Hill Middle School activitiesis a
service offered by the ShowMe Times, working in partnership with C.A. Counts,
Superintendent, Scott Kruse, Middle School Principal and the Dexter Public Schools for
your convenience.

We hope you will mark your calendar and we encourage everyone to support our local
students and their activities. The education and growth of young people in our
community isthe key to everyone's future!

If you would like to submit information and a picture of a student and his/her
accomplishments, send it to dloflin@showmetimes.com or call (573) 380-3318.

Calendar
Monday Oct 2 GBB @ Doniphan 6:00/4:30
Tuesday  Oct3  PE Classes-CPR by Southeast Hedlth
GBB vs. TR 6:00
FBall vs. Portageville (8) 5:00
Student Fines/Fees list due to the office
Thursday Oct 5 CC @ Jackson Bus 1:15


/blog.php?Id=uhc3&PostId=v8m1
/blog.php?Id=uhc3&PostId=v8kc
javascript:blogScrollToTop('body')
mailto:dloflin@showmetimes.com

Friday Oct 6 BEARCAT Buck Concessions
Future Dates
Monday Oct 9 CC @ Bloomfield Bus 2:00
GBB @ Woodland 6:00/4:45
Tuesday Oct 10 GBB @ Poplar Bluff 5:00/4.00
Thursday Oct 12 CC@ SEMO Conference-Jackson 1:15
SS/Math Finals-8th Grade
GBB vs. Neelyville 6:00
Friday Oct 13 Faculty Birthday Celebration-Work Room
Science/ELA Finals-8th Grade
1st Quarter Ends
Saturday Oct 14  Sikeston Parade
CC @ Farmington 7:00AM

Sunday Oct 15 Middle School Fall Choir Concert 4:00 pm-High School
Auditorium

Monday Oct 16 GBB vs. Jackson 6:00
Tuesday Oct 17 Great American Shake Out
Talent Search - 5-7 Hrs.
Picture Re-Takes
GBB vs. Sikeston 6:00
Wednesday Oct 18 OLSAT- 6th Grade
Thursday Oct 19 PD Day-No Students/ Parent-Teacher Conferences 1-7PM
Friday Oct 20 NO School
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